
100% PolyesterFabric:

250gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Lengh - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Quick drying
• Funnel neck hood with drawcord and toggles
• Raglan sleeves
• Ribbed cuffs and hem
• 3-piece hood with self-fabric lining
• Vislon zip
• Contrast colour sleeve panels with piping

48
66
74

51
68.5
76.5

56
71
79

XS S M

Country of Origin:

6102309000

Commodity Code:

60
73.5
81.5

63
76
84

67
78.5
86.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Brushed Back Fleece

LV340

PANELLED SPORTS HOODIE

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Do 
not iron directly onto motif if decorated



LV340

PANELLED SPORTS HOODIE

Black

BLACK RED WHITE

533C

NAVY ROYAL WHITE

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK GUNMETAL GREY WHITE




