PANELLED SPORTS HOODIE





Fabric:

100% Polyester

Brushed Back Fleece

Weight: 250gsm Sizes: XS - 2XL

Carton: 24

Description: • Quick drying

• Funnel neck hood with drawcord and toggles

Raglan sleevesRibbed cuffs and hem

• 3-piece hood with self-fabric lining

• Vislon zip

• Contrast colour sleeve panels with piping

Care Instructions:









Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Do not iron directly onto motif if decorated

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

6102309000

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	48	51	56	60	63	67
Lengh - cms	66	68.5	71	73.5	76	78.5
Sleeve Length - cms	74	76.5	79	81.5	84	86.5

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



LV340 PANELLED SPORTS HOODIE

Pantone Guide:

BLACK RED WHITE

Black 533C Black

BLACK GUNMETAL GREY WHITE

NAVY ROYAL WHITE